South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 30, 2024, 05:25:03 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3388 (Rat #0188, Act #0124 of 1989) General Bill, By House Ways and Means

A Bill authorize the Retirement Division of the State Budget and Control Board to transfer no more than eight million dollars
from the dental insurance account to the health insurance account and to prohibit future transfers except upon the
authorization of the General Assembly or, if the General Assembly is not in session, upon the authorization of the State Budget
and Control Board.-amended title

02/01/89
02/02/89
02/07/89
02/14/89
02/14/89
02/16/89
02/21/89
02/21/89
02/22/89
03/07/89
03/07/89
03/08/89
03/16/89
03/30/89
03/30/89
05/04/89
05/10/89

05/10/89
05/22/89
05/23/89
05/23/89
05/25/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
06/09/89

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15
Debate interrupted HJ-22

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 8, 1989 HJ-21

Amended HJ-29

Read second time HJ-29

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-9

Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-13

Debate adjourned HJ-37

Senate amendment amended HJ-35

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-35

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-4

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. McLellan, T.Rogers
& Winstead HJ-2

Conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, McLeod, and McConnell SJ-3
Conference report received and adopted HJ-20

Conference report received and adopted SJ-44

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-45

Ratified R 188

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/89

Act No. 124

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



