South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 05:25:03 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3388 (Rat #0188, Act #0124 of 1989) General Bill, By House Ways and Means

A Bill authorize the Retirement Division of the State Budget and Control Board to transfer no more than eight million dollars from the dental insurance account to the health insurance account and to prohibit future transfers except upon the authorization of the General Assembly or, if the General Assembly is not in session, upon the authorization of the State Budget and Control Board.-amended title

02/01/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15
02/02/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-22
02/07/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 8, 1989 HJ-21
02/14/89	House	Amended HJ-29
02/14/89	House	Read second time HJ-29
02/16/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
02/21/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/21/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8
02/22/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-9
03/07/89	Senate	Amended SJ-22
03/07/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/08/89	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-13
03/16/89	House	Debate adjourned HJ-37
03/30/89	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-35
03/30/89	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-35
05/04/89	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-4
05/10/89	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. McLellan, T.Rogers
		& Winstead HJ-2
05/10/89	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, McLeod, and McConnell SJ-3
05/22/89	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-20
05/23/89	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-44
05/23/89	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-45
05/25/89		Ratified R 188
05/30/89		Signed By Governor
05/30/89		Effective date 05/30/89
05/30/89		Act No. 124
06/09/89		Copies available